Jun 22 2024 (16:18) India Rail Info 1

Budhpurnima Express/14224 - Exp - NR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
1h Om - 18 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSB |Varanasi Junction 20:30 7 |1 0 18 |77 |NR
2 |(DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 21:30 21:40 10m (2,3, |1 18 |79 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai) 4

3 KMS  |Karamnasa 22:06 22:08 2m 1 52 115 |73 |ECR
4 |DGO |Durgauti 22:14 22:16 2m |1 |1 64 |68 |73 |ECR
5 |BBU |Bhabua Road 22:24 22:26 2m (3 |1 73 |83 |75 |ECR
6 |KTQ |Kudra 22:42 22:44 2m |3 |1 95 |85 |75 |ECR
7 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 23:02 23:04 2m |3 |1 120 |77 108 |ECR
8 |DOS |Dehri On Sone 23:18 23:20 2m |5 |1 138 (82 |108 |ECR
9 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |23:32 23:34 2m |3 |1 155 |84 |100 [ECR
10 |RA RafiGanj 23:56 23:58 2m |3 |1 185 (97 |100 [ECR
11 |GRRU |Guraru 00:08 00:10 2m 2 202 |17 |[113 |ECR
12 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 01:25 017:30 5m |4 (2 |223 |69 [109 |ECR
13 |[JHD  |Jehanabad 02:11 02:13 2m |2 |2 |270 |84 |68 |ECR
14 |TEA Taregna 02:24 02:26 2m |1 |2 |286 |33 |62 |ECR
15 |PNBE |Patna junction 03:20 03:30 10m |10 |2 |315 |65 |57 |ECR
16 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 04:12 04:14 2m |3 (2 |361 |62 |48 |ECR
17 |HRT  |Harnaut 04:24 04:26 2m 2 371 |76 |49 |ECR
18 |BEHS |Bihar Sharif Junction 04:41 04:43 2m |2 |2 |390 |42 |56 |ECR
19 [NLD |Nalanda 05:01 05:03 2m |2 |2 |403 |12 |63 |ECR
20 |RGD |Rajgir 06:00 2 |2 |44 |- 71 |ECR

Jun 22 2024 (16:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



